



AB4101



43	45401 mounting plate	Q235	1	50020057601	21	100200755 cartridge nut	H59	1	40060117452
42	100200971-100200762 mainbody	Assembly	1	10020097152	20	14*1.8 "O"ring	NBR	1	70010001130
41	100200762 installation box	ABS	1	50020072931	19	100200755 fixing cover	ABS	1	40060119952
40	M5*10 screw	Stainless steel	7	50060007600	18	100200755 limit ring	ABS	1	70030040952
39	100200757 rubber plug	NBR	2	70030040230	17	100200755 valve rod	H59-1	1	40060119752
38	72188 washer	NBR	2	70020018830	16	200200329-100200757 handle for temperature control	Assembly	1	20020032901
37	2075 connector	H59	2	40060016252	15	Sponge seal (5*1.5)	Sponge	1	70030041030
36	13.2*1.8 "O"ring	NBR	2	70010004830	14	100200762 plate	H59-1	1	50010100001
35	8*1.8 "O"ring	NBR	4	70010000530	13	100200755 seal ring (42)	NBR	3	70030040330
34	12734 spring (0.4)	ICr18Ni9Ti	2	50060030200	12	42.3*1.8 "O"ring	NBR	3	70010028930
33	100200560 cartridge seat	H59	2	40060101152	11	100200757 decorative cover	H59	3	50010098501
32	2075 connector	H59	2	40060016052	10	100200757 2-way diverter cartridge	Assembly	1	20060008800
31	200600104 4-way diverter cartridge	Assembly	1	20060010400	9	100200755 thread cover	H59	1	40060117652
30	100200758 cartridge nut	H59	1	40060120052	8	100200757 positioning cover	POM	2	40060120152
29	100200757 valve rod	H59	1	40060138552	7	100200755 valve rod	H59	1	40060119852
28	M4*55 screw	Stainless steel	1	50060030300	6	Spring gasket φ4	Stainless steel	3	70030013552
27	M6*6 screw	Stainless steel	1	50060020000	5	M4*40 screw	Stainless steel	2	50060028200
26	M5*5 screw	Stainless steel	1	50060000500	4	200200328-100200757 handle	Assembly	2	20020032801
25	100200755 pin	Stainless steel	1	40060117757	3	M5*6 screw	Stainless steel	3	50060023900
24	100200755 button	H59	1	40040038801	2	2508 chrome button	ABS	3	50010031101
23	2891 spring	Stainless steel	1	50060015100	1	2268 plastic guard	PE	3	70030023229
22	2878 thermostatic cartridge	Assembly	1	20070016600	No.	Description&Specification	Material	Qty	Item no.